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Description

200806190002
51460

06/19/2008
02:33:45

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TEXHOST LLC 20 146 200210020004
77210

Lot#:10
Book:20
Pg:146
Sub:MALIK
SUBDIVISION

200809190003
72420

09/19/2008
01:05:19

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TEXHOST LLC 20 146 200806190002
51460

Lot#:10
Book:20
Pg:146
Sub:MALIK
SUBDIVISION

200809190003
72430

09/19/2008
01:05:20

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KARSONS
INTERNATION
AL INC

20 146 200210020004
77210

Lot#:10
Book:20
Pg:146
Sub:MALIK
SUBDIVISION


