Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200806190002 51460	02:33:45	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TEXHOST LLC			20	146	200210020004 77210	Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:146 Sub:MALIK SUBDIVISION
200809190003 72420	01:05:19	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TEXHOST LLC			20	146	200806190002 51460	Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:146 Sub:MALIK SUBDIVISION
200809190003 72430	01:05:20	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KARSONS INTERNATION AL INC			20	146	200210020004 77210	Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:146 Sub:MALIK SUBDIVISION